Belle Plaine Public Schools
Parking Lot Improvements

Paving and Milling Parking Lots:

Chatfield

Oak Crest
Athletic Complex
High School
Total Parking Lot

Baird Fee

County Fee
Attorney Fee

Grand Total

148,991.00
222,126.00
240,692.00

71,690.00

683,499.00

2,000.00
500.00
2,000.00

[

687,999.00 |




