Belle Plaine Public Schools Parking Lot Improvements

Paving and Milling Parking Lots:

Chatfield	148,991.00
Oak Crest	222,126.00
Athletic Complex	240,692.00
High School	71,690.00
Total Parking Lot	683,499.00
Baird Fee	2,000.00
County Fee	500.00

County Fee 2,000.00
Attorney Fee 2,000.00

Grand Total \$ 687,999.00